
 

E-TENDER NOTICE

 

Competitive  e-tenders  in  one  cover  system  with  Earnest  Money  Deposit  (EMD)  are

invited  from reputed  Manufacturers/System  Integrators  /  EPC  Contractors  with

relevant experience in the Expression of Interest (EoI) for Registration of Vendors for

Installation of Solar Projects in the State of Kerala. The e-tender documents can be

downloaded from the e-tendering website of Govt. of Kerala. Tender form will not be

available in any other form.

 

Thiruvananthapuram

06/12/2021

CEO

 

 

 

 

 

 

File No.ANERT-TECH/153/2021-PO(KKG)



TENDER ABSTRACT

 

Ref. No. ANERT-TECH/153/2021-PO(KKG)

Name of Work Expression  of  Interest  (EoI)  for  Registration  of

Vendors  for  Installation  of  Solar  Projects  in  the

State of Kerala

Download of Tender Form http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

Last date of submission of 
bids

15/01/2022 @ 5.00 PM

Date and Time of opening 
the bids

17/01/2021 @ 11.00 AM

Vendor Regn Fee Rs. 29,500/- (Including GST)

Period of Registration 2 years from the date of selection

Availability of Tender 
Forms

Website http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

Place of opening of tender Office of CEO, ANERT

Law College Road, Vikas Bhavan. PO,

Thiruvananthapuram - 695 033, Kerala
  

Thiruvananthapuram

06/12/2021

 
 

Sd/-
CEO

 

File No.ANERT-TECH/153/2021-PO(KKG)


	E-Tender Notice
	Tender Abstract

